Parents of Children 6 Months or Older:
Ability to Get H1N1 Vaccine for their Children

11/1/09
Parents who tried to get HIN1 vaccine

Among those who tried...

Could NOT get vaccine 66%

12/17/09
Parents who tried to get HIN1 vaccine

Among those who tried...
Cot e .
Could NOT get vaccine
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Parents of Children 6 Months or Older:
Intent to Get H1N1 Vaccine for their Children

% Among Parents of Children 6 Months or Older

Got H1N1 vaccine 11/1/09 14%
for their children 12/17/09

Intend to get H1N1 vaccine for their 1171/09
children in the next few months* 12/17/09

Do NOT Intend to get HIN1 vaccine for 11/1/09
their children in the next few months* 12/17/09

*Note: This series of questions in the poll dated 11/1/09 asked respondents if they intended to get the HIN1 vaccine “this year”
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Parents of Children 6 Months or Older:
Reasons Parents Will Not/Are Not Sure About
Trying to Get H1N1 Vaccine for their Children

% of these parents™ saying “major reason’...

Concern about safety risks

Don’t think outbreak is as serious as once thought

Don’t think at risk for serious case

Can get medication to treat H1N1

Believe already had H1N1

Don’t think will be able to get vaccine due to shortage 5%

*Among parents of children 6 months or older who said they will not or are not sure about trying to get the H1N1 vaccine for their children in the next few months
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